Service unit combination MSB6
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6
Characteristics
At a glance
Predefined or freely configurable service unit combinations.

537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6
Type code
001 Series
MSB Service unit component MS series
002 Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Pneumatic connection
1/4 Female thread G1/4
3/8 Female thread G3/8
1/2 Female thread G1/2
AGB Sub-base G1/4
AGC Sub-base G3/8
AGD Sub-base G1/2
AGE Sub-base G3/4
AQN Sub-base 1/4 NPT
AQP Sub-base 3/8 NPT
AQR Sub-base 1/2 NPT
AQS Sub-base 3/4 NPT
004 Service unit component equipment
... For selection, see overview list
005 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
WPB Mounting bracket for large wall gap
WPM Mounting bracket for hooking in service unit components
006 EU certification
None
EX2 II 3GD to EU Explosion Protection Directive (ATEX)
EX4 II 2GD
007 UL certification
None
UL1 cULus ordinary location for Canada and USA
008 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6
Datasheet
Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (combination 1)
Grade of filtration 5 μm
Pressure regulation range 0.5 ... 12 bar
Primary pressure p1 = 10 bar
Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (combination 1)
Grade of filtration 40 μm
Pressure regulation range 0.5 ... 12 bar
Primary pressure p1 = 10 bar
52025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6

4 ... 10 bar 8025359 MSB6-1/2:C3:J1:D14-WP
Ordering data – Modular product system
Short type code Part no. Type
MSB6 531030 MSB6
232025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Service unit combination MSB6 Illustration using MSB4 as an example  msb6
[2] Illuminating seal MEB-LD 25
[3] Plug socket with cable KMEB 25
[4] Plug socket MSSD-EB 25
[5] Cover cap MS6-END 24
[6] Module connector MS6-MV1 24
[7] Connecting plate SET MS6-AG... Order code [AG...] 24
[8] Plug socket MSSD-C-4P 25
[9] Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED 24
[10] Silencer U 24
[11] Padlock LRVS-D 25
[12] Mounting bracket MS6-WP... Order code [WP...] (not shown) 26
24 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB6
Accessories
Cover cap MS6-END
Size Part no. Type
6 538780 MS6-END
Connecting plate-SET MS6-AG...
Size Pneumatic connection, port 1 Part no. Type
6 G1/4 526080 MS6-AGB
541538 MS6-AGB-EX
G3/8 526081 MS6-AGC
541539 MS6-AGC-EX
G1/2  q 526082 MS6-AGD
541540 MS6-AGD-EX
G3/4 526083 MS6-AGE
541541 MS6-AGE-EX
Module connector MS6-MV1
Size Product weight Part no. Type
6 33 g  q 8119204 MS6-MV1
Silencer U
Pneumatic connection Product weight Part no. Type
G1/2 58.2 g  q 2310 U-1/2
75 g 6844 U-1/2-B
Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED- ...
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Switching status
indication
Operational volt-
age range AC
Operational volt-
age range DC
Part no. Type
4 Yellow LED,
Green LED
15 ... 30 V 164274 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-24
150 ... 230 V 140 ... 180 V 164275 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-230
252025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537988866 |  | 09.01.2025